PAPERS

XP Code Item Name

Xpres SubliPrint

XP5510 SubliPrint Thermo
XP5511 SubliPrint Thermo
XP5512 SubliPrint Light
XP5513 SubliPrint Light
XP5514 SubliPrint Universal
XP5515 SubliPrint Universal
XP5520 SubliPrint Heavy
XP5521 SubliPrint Heavy
XP5522 SubliPrint Heavy
Beaver TexPrint XPHR

XP5500 Beaver TexPrint XPHR
XP5501 Beaver TexPrint XPHR
XP5503 Beaver TexPrint XPHR

Sawgrass True Pix
XP5123 Sawgrass True Pix
XP5124 Sawgrass True Pix

Maxi Plotter/Jumbo Rolls - Special Order

XP5523 SubliPrint Thermo
XP5524 SubliPrint Thermo
XP5525 SubliPrint Universal
XP5526 SubliPrint Universal
XP5527 SubliPrint Light

XP5528 SubliPrint Light

Weight

90gsm
90gsm
70gsm
70gsm
90gsm
90gsm
112gsm
112gsm
112gsm

105gsm
105gsm
105gsm

90gsm
90gsm
90gsm
90gsm
75gsm
75gsm

Width

44"
64"
4"
64"
4"
64"
24"
a4
64"

2
4’
64"

24
44

64"
64"
64"
64"
64"
64"

Length

100m
150m
125m
200m
100m
150m
80m

80m

120m

84m
84m
120m

30.48m
30.48m

500m
1,500m

500m
1,500m

550m
2,000m

Textile
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xpres

SUBLIPRINT

TexPrint ™"

Sublimation Paper
For Water Based Inks

beaver papel?

& Graphic Media, Inc.

SAWGRASS'



